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Product Summary Report
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Chef Francisco - Baja Chicken Enchilada
Frozen Soup Bag 8Ib (4)

ISpec Number [Rev]: 5357823 [004] Effective Date: 2021-10-11
Specification Status: Approved - Active Last Modified On:2022-09-28]

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 128 oz (8 Ib) 3.62kg
Product Code 62154
Product GTIN 10032414621547

Ingredient Declaration Section

WATER, DICED TOMATOES IN JUICE (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID), LIGHT CREAM (CREAM, GUM ARABIC, XANTHAN GUM),
ONIONS, COOKED CHICKEN MEAT (CHICKEN WHITE MEAT, CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN), CORN, BLACK BEANS, COOKED DARK MEAT CHICKEN (CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, SOY PROTEIN
ISOLATE, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), GREEN CHILI PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF GREEN BELL PEPPERS, RED
BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO PASTE, SOYBEAN OIL, CHIPOTLE PUREE (DEHYDRATED CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, WATER, SALT, DISTILLED WHITE
VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, CREAM FLAVOR (LACTOSE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE [MILK], CREAM
POWDER [CREAM, NON-FAT MILK, SOY LECITHIN], MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MILK FAT, MANNITOL, XANTHAN GUM, ARTIFICIAL COLOR,
SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING), SUGAR, WHEY POWDER, CHICKEN STOCK, CHICKEN, CHICKEN FAT, SPICES, CHILI POWDER SEASONING
(CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC), CHOPPED GARLIC, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, JALAPENO PEPPERS (JALAPENO
PEPPERS, VINEGAR, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), XANTHAN GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, GARLIC POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN
PROTEIN, CILANTRO, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, EMULSIFIER (DISTILLED
MONOGLYCERIDES, DISTILLED PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE,
DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, GRANULATED GARLIC, TURMERIC, CITRIC ACID.

CONTAINS:
MILK, SOY.

Product Handling Instructions

Storage Instructions
Keep Frozen

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation @ Symbol for Document Comments

Label Number
Halal
Kosher None This is not
kosher certified.
Organic

Label Claims

Complies With
Animal Origin

Irradiated
Contains BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

No Disclosure Required- Not Consumer Facing

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Nutrition Information
Serving Size 1 cup (2459)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient

Calories kcal
Total Fat g
Saturated Fat g
Trans Fat 9
Cholesterol mg
Sodium mg
Total Carbohydrate g
Dietary Fiber g
Sugars g
Added Sugar g
Protein g
Vitamin D ug
Calcium mg
Iron mg
Potassium mg
Primary Packaging
Packaging Type Bag
Packaging Features

Easy Opening Not Available

Package Integrity Heat Sealed Film/Pouch

Reclosability Not Available
Net Weight 8.01lb
Dimensions

Width 8.5in

Length 14.5in

Height 25in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

uom

Per 100 grams
unrounded

89.002
4.59605
1.67433
0.0828053
15.5852
443.324
8.58417
1.45417
2.59735
0.529132
3.85874
0.137608
33.1937
0.916205
295.564

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10032414621547
CASE Net Weight: 32.01b
CASE Gross Weight: 33.0lb
CASE Dimensions:
Width 8.6875 in
Length 14.51in
Height 10.375in
Cube 0.75632 Cu. Ft
Coding: Plant Code (LD), Julian Date, Year (17), Lne (FB = bag, FT = tub), shift always =1, BBB (batch id), TTTT, NNNN (bag

number) ex : LD21917FB1 45B23230976 on case

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0in
Length 48.0in
Height 52.0in
Cube 57.0 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer 13
Number of Layers 5
Total Cases/Pallet 65

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.




