



Product Summary Report

Confidential

Chef Francisco - Baja Chicken Enchilada Frozen Soup Bag 8lb (4)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357823 [004] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2021-10-11 Last Modified On:2022-09-28

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 128 oz (8 lb) 3.62kg

Product Code 62154

Product GTIN 10032414621547

Ingredient Declaration Section

WATER, DICED TOMATOES IN JUICE (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID), LIGHT CREAM (CREAM, GUM ARABIC, XANTHAN GUM), ONIONS, COOKED CHICKEN MEAT (CHICKEN WHITE MEAT, CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN), CORN, BLACK BEANS, COOKED DARK MEAT CHICKEN (CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), GREEN CHILI PEPPERS, ZUCCHINI, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF GREEN BELL PEPPERS, RED BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO PASTE, SOYBEAN OIL, CHIPOTLE PUREE (DEHYDRATED CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, WATER, SALT, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, CREAM FLAVOR (LACTOSE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE [MILK], CREAM POWDER [CREAM, NON-FAT MILK, SOY LECITHIN], MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MILK FAT, MANNITOL, XANTHAN GUM, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING), SUGAR, WHEY POWDER, CHICKEN STOCK, CHICKEN, CHICKEN, FAT, SPICES, CHILI POWDER SEASONING (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC), CHOPPED GARLIC, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, JALAPENO PEPPERS (JALAPENO PEPPERS, VINEGAR, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), XANTHAN GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, GARLIC POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, CILANTRO, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, EMULSIFIER (DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, DISTILLED PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, GRANULATED GARLIC, TURMERIC, CITRIC ACID.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

Product Handling Instructions

Storage Instructions Keep Frozen

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher			None		This is not kosher certified.
Organic					

Label Claims

Complies With

Animal Origin Irradiated

Contains BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

No Disclosure Required- Not Consumer Facing





Product Summary Report Confidential

Chef Francisco - Baja Chicken Enchilada Frozen Soup Bag 8lb (4)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357823 [004] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2021-10-1 Last Modified On:2022-09-28

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1 cup (245g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	89.002
Total Fat	g	4.59605
Saturated Fat	g	1.67433
Trans Fat	g	0.0828053
Cholesterol	mg	15.5852
Sodium	mg	443.324
Total Carbohydrate	g	8.58417
Dietary Fiber	g	1.45417
Sugars	g	2.59735
Added Sugar	g	0.529132
Protein	g	3.85874
Vitamin D	μg	0.137608
Calcium	mg	33.1937
Iron	mg	0.916205
Potassium	mg	295.564

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Bag

Packaging Features

Easy Opening Not Available

Package Integrity Heat Sealed Film/Pouch

Reclosability Not Available

Net Weight 8.0 lb

Dimensions

8.5 in Width Length 14.5 in 2.5 in Height

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America





Product Summary Report Confidential

Chef Francisco - Baja Chicken Enchilada Frozen Soup Bag 8lb (4)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357823 [004] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2021-10-1 Last Modified On:2022-09-28

Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10032414621547

32.0 lb **CASE Net Weight:** 33.0 lb **CASE Gross Weight:**

CASE Dimensions:

Width 8.6875 in 14.5 in Length Height 10.375 in 0.75632 Cu. Ft Cube

Coding: Plant Code (LD), Julian Date, Year (17), Lne (FB = bag, FT = tub), shift always =1, BBB (batch id), TTTT, NNNN (bag

number) ex: LD21917FB1 45B23230976 on case

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0 in Length 48.0 in 52.0 in Height Cube 57.0 Cu. Ft

Cases/Layer 13 5 **Number of Layers Total Cases/Pallet** 65